Clast

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Nom

LAVAUT
HARZIG
LES LOMMOIS

RENARD
LELIEVRE
DEGELDER

LES PINGOUINS

VARRIER
DELHAYE
DURIEZ
BRABANT
DARTOIS
SANTOS
JAKIC
DEVROEDE
BETHENCOURT
GRISELAIN
MILINKOVITCH
BOUSDIRA
COME
DELROISSE
MORGAN
DESCAMPS
VANSTEENKISTE
DEBAS

COPIN
BELLET
PASSARD

Prénom

Raoul
Maxime

Equipe Relais :

Frédéric
Michel
Laurent

Equipe Relais :

Denis
Gaél
Laurent
Antoine
Régis
Bénédicto
Stéphane
Laurent
Damien
Eric

Cyril
Romain
Nicolas
Rudy
Patrick
Pascal
Bruno
Eric
Grégory
Jean-Francgois
Matthieu

Triathlon d'Arras - Courte distance

Nom & Prénom des Relais

DELSERT
BASTIEN

MARIE
FLORIENT

COMBELAS ROMAIN

PERRIN
PIERRE

HERVE
JEAN GABRIEL

Sexe

M
M
Mixte

=L
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Class
par Cat.
1
1
1
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Cat

S2
S1
REL

S3

S4

S4
REL

S2
JUN
S4
S3
V1
V1
S1
S3
JUN
V2
S3
S4
S4
S3
V2
S4
V1
V2
S4
S4
S3

Club

TRIATHLON CLUB DE LIEVIN

LYSAATRI

O.S.M.L NATATION TRIATHLON

CHTI TRIATLILLE

AS ETAPLES TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB DOUAI
AAS FRESNES TRIATHLON

CAMBRAI TRIATHLON

TRI GT

HENIN ENDURANCE TEAM
TRIATHLON CLUB DE LIEVIN
O.S.M.L NATATION TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB DU MONTREUILLOIS
TRIATHLON LITTORAL 59

DTTA

DUATHLON TRIATHLON OIGNIES
TRIATHLON CLUB DE LIEVIN
A.L. LAYRAC TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB DU MONTREUILLOIS
LAGARDERE PARIS RACING
DUATHLON TRIATHLON OIGNIES
WASQUEHAL TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON LITTORAL 59
HALLUIN TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB DE LIEVIN
CAMBRAI TRIATHLON
OPALE TRIATHLON

CHTI TRIATLILLE

Ligue Nord Pas de Calais Triathlon

Temps

02:03:47
02:12:06
02:13:12

02:16:28
02:17:35
02:17:49
02:17:55

02:17:59
02:18:01
02:19:38
02:20:13
02:20:15
02:20:15
02:20:31
02:20:37
02:22:59
02:24:23
02:25:07
02:25:34
02:26:13
02:26:30
02:26:49
02:27:05
02:27:54
02:28:08
02:28:21
02:29:47
02:29:53



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

JOLIBOIS
BERNARD
MASURE
ORIOL
CUVELIER
FROISSART
DUMOULIN
LIMOUSIN
BLOT
PETIT
DUMAIN
LEIGNEL
JOOSTEN
LUTAS
LEGRAND
SOCKEEL
DEBEUF
JANURA
RIEZ
DOUILLEZ
PROUVEUR
FREMERY
KREMP
HAYOT
CATRICE
ROBOL
HUBERT
BLONDEEL
LEGAT
SCREPEL
DEVERNAY
LECOCQ
DEBOUDT
COLDER
GAROT

Cédric
Julien
Samuel
Marc
Arnaud
Sylvain
Luc
Raphaél
Thomas
Nicolas
Didier
Michel
Jean-Luc
Yann
Christophe
Bertrand
Bernard
Frédéric
Dominique
Arnaud
Alexis
Thomas
Francois
Christophe
Stéphane
Pierre
Arnaud
Eléonore
Frédérik
Gery
Stéphane
Mathieu
Bertrand
Erwan
Benoit
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S4
S3
V1
S2
S3
S4
S2
S4
JUN
S4
V3
V1
V2
S3
V2
V3
V3
S4
V1
S4
S3
S2
V3
S4
V1
S1
V2
S2
V3
V2
V1
S3
S4
S4
S2

Ligue Nord Pas de Calais Triathlon

ATHLETIC CLUB MARCQUOIS
WASQUEHAL TRIATHLON
BEAUVAIS TRIATHLON
USNM
CHTI TRIATLILLE
O.S.M.L NATATION TRIATHLON
CAMBRAI TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB AVIONNAIS
TRIATHLON CLUB DOUAI
TRIATHLON CLUB DU MONTREUILLOIS
VALENCIENNES TRI
TRIATHLON CLUB DOUAI
CAMBRAI TRIATHLON
VALENCIENNES TRI
CAMBRAI TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB HAZEBROUCK
O.S.M.L NATATION TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB DOUAI
TRIATHLON CLUB DE LIEVIN

CAMBRAI TRIATHLON

LAGARDERE PARIS RACING
TRIATHLON CLUB SOISSONS
O.S.M.L NATATION TRIATHLON
ARTOIS TRIATHLON

AMIENS TRIATHLON
BEAUMONT TRIATHLON

VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ TRIATHLON
CHTI TRIATLILLE
LAGARDERE PARIS RACING
O.S.M.L NATATION TRIATHLON

02:29:58
02:30:43
02:32:21
02:32:58
02:33:50
02:34:06
02:36:02
02:36:47
02:37:33
02:37:43
02:37:49
02:37:53
02:38:11
02:38:18
02:38:55
02:39:28
02:39:33
02:39:34
02:41:03
02:41:22
02:42:09
02:42:40
02:43:16
02:43:28
02:43:28
02:43:50
02:44:41
02:45:13
02:45:37
02:45:58
02:46:01
02:46:34
02:47:15
02:47:37
02:47:48



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

TIRELLI
GIBON
DECONYNCK
LEVESQUE
BRUNEAU
DUBOIS
THILLIEZ
MONDET
MAERTEN
BALEN
PERRIN
CLAY
CZEKANSKI
LETURCQ
TAKERKART
HOUPLAIN
COLLIN
VALLET
PARSY
MARIAGE
MARCHAL
HUNOT
CAULET
CATTIAUX
LEBUT
BAVILLE
FLORENT
LOISEAU
AHOND
CODRON

Cyrielle
Frédéric
Franck
Jean-Marin
Christian
Olivier
Laurent
Johann
Johann
Hervé
Frédéric
Vincent
Cyril
Michel
Jean-Denis
Jean-Francgois
David
Didier
Boris
Didier
Dominique
Lionel
Dominique
Eric
Bertrand
Romain
Antoine
Eric
Guillaume
Alexis

LTI E

S2
V2
V1
S4
V3
V1
S3
S3
S4
V1
S3
S4
JUN
S4
V2
V1
S4
V2
S3
V1
V4
V2
V4
V3
S4
S3
S4
V2
S4
S3

Ligue Nord Pas de Calais Triathlon

TRIATHLON SANNOIS FRANCONVILLE
TEAM TRIATHLON MAUBEUGE
TRIATHLON CLUB DOUAI
A.N.S.A
ARTOIS TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB HAZEBROUCK
ISTRES SPORTS TRIATHLON
ISSY TRIATHLON
FREE IRON TEAM
TRIATHLON CLUB DOUAI

HENIN ENDURANCE TEAM
VALENCIENNES TRI
TRIATHLON CLUB DE LIEVIN
EPPG TRIATHLON CLUB 93
TRIATHLON CLUB DU MONTREUILLOIS
TRIATHLON LITTORAL 59

CHARTRES METROPOLE TRIATHLON
AMIENS TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON LITTORAL 59
CAMBRAI TRIATHLON

FREE IRON TEAM

02:48:01
02:48:13
02:48:37
02:48:59
02:49:30
02:49:37
02:49:49
02:50:14
02:51:05
02:51:35
02:52:30
02:53:40
02:53:56
02:55:59
02:56:31
02:56:50
02:56:59
02:57:23
02:58:23
03:01:25
03:02:44
03:04:25
03:05:27
03:12:11
03:12:29
03:12:52
03:15:10
03:16:29
03:19:16
03:25:43
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Nom
LES TRUCKS

SEBILEAU
LEGRAND
POAS

REY
COUTURE
BENOOT
SCOTT
BENOOT
BOUDRINGHIN
GARENEAUX
NOTTEAU
BEYAERT
FRERE
PRONIER
BARON
TOUSSAINT
BEYAERT
BARON
STIEN
CROMBEZ
MAGNIEZ
NOTTEAU
MATHYS
PRONIER
POTRON

Ligue Nord Pas de Calais Triathlon

Triathlon d'Arras - Découverte

Prénom Nom & Prénom des Relais Sexe Clas Cat Club
par Cat.
Equipe relais: BROY SYLVAIN M 1 REL
DUMONT OLIVIER
EDIN PASCAL

Damien M 1 S3

Grégoire M 1 S1 CAMBRAI TRIATHLON
Jérbme M 1 S4

William M 2 S1

Christine F 1 S4 TRIATHLON CLUB AVIONNAIS
Dany M 2 S4

Mathieu M 1 S2

Quentin M 1 JUN

Arnould M 1 Vi

Charlotte F 1 JUN

Jean-Marie M 2 Vi

Frédéric M 3 S4

Léo M 1 V3

Alexandre M 3 S1

Frédéric M 1 V2

Arnold M 4 S4

Philippe M 3 V1

Marie-Laure F 1 S1

Yohan M 2 S2

Hubert M 2 V3

Jean-Paul M 1 V4

Marie-Paule F 1 Vi

Georges M 3 V3

Guillaume M 3 S2

Marion F 2 S1

Temps
00:33:40

00:34:38
00:35:18
00:35:29
00:36:00
00:36:04
00:36:05
00:36:46
00:36:52
00:37:58
00:39:07
00:40:09
00:41:36
00:42:11
00:42:24
00:42:50
00:43:31
00:45:17
00:46:40
00:46:41
00:47:18
00:48:34
00:49:09
00:49:29
00:49:34
00:50:20
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